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Filter Accessories
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F22

F39

F46

F64

Accessory
Wall bracket

Wall bracket

Wall bracket

Wall bracket

Wall bracket

Wall bracket

Part No.
5939-06

3/4",1" Ports: 6212-50
1-1/4",1-1/2" Ports: 6212-51

18-001-962

5939-06

3/4",1" Ports: 6212-50

1-1/4",1-1/2" Ports: 6212-51

74504-50

F07, F39 Bracket (5939-06) F17, F46 Bracket (6212-50, 6212-51)
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F22 Bracket (18-001-962)
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F64 Bracket (74504-50)
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Dimensions in inches (mm)
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For further information www.norgren.com



